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12-6-2007

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge FIM

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Norges Motorsportforbund

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Danmarks Motor Union

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Moto Club de Monaco

American Motorcyclist Association

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

10:45

Nation

Finland
Sweden
Spain
United Kingdom
Ireland
Norway
Germany
Macedonia
Netherlands
Denmark
Austria
Belgium
Estonia
Tunisia

Russian Federation

Portugal, Azores and Madeira

Greece

France
Slovenia
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Hungary
Poland

Croatia
Andorra
Monaco

United States of America

San Marino

Points

215597
172938
86954
83894
69114
61826
60590
58853
48576
43209
34000
30480
25150
21200
19250
17094
14100
13982
13355
12038
10315
9108
7740
6901
3783
2360
1150
135
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12-6-2007

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of members, supporters included, participating in the FIM Rally

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Danmarks Motor Union

Norges Motorsportforbund

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Moto Club de Monaco

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

American Motorcyclist Association

10:51

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Marcel Haecker

Nation

Finland
Sweden

Spain

Germany
Austria

United Kingdom
Macedonia
Netherlands
Ireland
Slovenia
Belgium
Denmark
Norway
Switzerland
France

Croatia

Czech Republic
Hungary
Tunisia

Estonia
Russian Federation
Greece
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Poland

Monaco
Andorra

San Marino

United States of America

Participants

119
110
85
71
62
56
56
49
41
36
34
33
29
27
22
20
18
18
14
11
11
11

N A A OO O

Points

223539
176961
89998
63000
34720
83894
60403
51185
69114
13355
30480
43209
61826
12708
13982
6901
10315
9108
21200
25150
19250
14100
17094
7740
2950
3783
180
1150

Page 1 of 1



62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Monaco

Awards the FMN represented by the highest number of scooter drivers

Order Federation Nation Scooters Points
1 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation 1 2690
2 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands 1 1287
3 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia 1 610

12-6-2007 11:08 Page 1 of 1



62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007
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Challenge France

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of small capacity,
over 50 cc and up to 125 cc, other than scooters

Order Federation Nation Riders Points
1 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 1 1000
2 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic 1 945

12-6-2007 10:56 Page 1 of 1
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12-6-2007

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Gagarine

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists,
driving motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Danmarks Motor Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Norges Motorsportforbund

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Moto Club de Monaco

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

American Motorcyclist Association

10:51

Nation

Sweden
Finland
Germany

Spain

United Kingdom
Austria
Macedonia
Netherlands
Ireland
Denmark
Slovenia
Norway
Belgium
Switzerland
France

Tunisia

Croatia

Czech Republic
Estonia

Greece
Hungary
Russian Federation
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Poland

Monaco
Andorra

San Marino

United States of America

Motorcyclists

83
80
56
53
47
46
45
36
32
27
26
25
25
19
17
14
12
11
10
10

w w A O

Points

172938
215597
60590
86954
83894
34000
58853
48576
69114
43209
13355
61826
30480
12038
13982
21200
6901
10315
25150
14100
9108
19250
17094
7740
2360
3783
135
1150

Page 1 of 1
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12-6-2007

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Italia

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcycle drivers under the age of 21
(the driver must be between the ages of 17 and 21 at the end of the month during which the FIM rally takes place)

Federation Nation Drivers

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 1
11:07

Points

3329
1480

Page 1 of 1
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30
31
32

12-6-2007

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Austria

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

TOURING FINLANDIA MK

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
AMD TRZIC

ZV KREMS / OAMTC

MTC 81

BUDAI MOTO KLUB

MC WEILHEIM E.V

1 HMK ZAGREB

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
CARRETERA'Y MANTA

AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA
ROOTERS MCC

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
CLONDALKIN MCC

KAMC HERENTALS

Z00O MC

DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
MC LUCONNAIS

MC MARTINISTAD

KOLDBY MC CLUB

AMC ST VITH

SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
SOUSSE

AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
MC ASOM

RAC RATZEBURG

MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR
TERTITTEN MC

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE

10:52

Nation

Finland

Spain

United Kingdom
Slovenia
Austria

Austria
Hungary
Germany
Croatia

Finland

Spain
Macedonia
Ireland

Czech Republic
Ireland

Belgium
Finland

Ireland
Germany
France
Netherlands
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden
Tunisia
Macedonia
Russian Federation
Netherlands
Germany
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Norway

Germany

Participants
53
38
35
35
25
20
18
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
10
10
10
10

N © 00 O 0 00 o O O o

~N o~

Points
104400
32683
51098
13075
12320
11960
9108
8580
6100
21272
17015
19320
18756
6615
23782
9760
15732
12972
9320
5495
8853
8310
7320
15724
12800
11040
11040
9013
8880
17094
14010
8750
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

12-6-2007

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS
AMK MASINEC

MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG

KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO
DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION

JOGEVA MC

LKT WYCZOK

K.M.A.C MENEN

MC MOTO OHRID

MSC ENZIAN

LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
ESTONIAN TOURING MC
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
BMW CLUB GB

FMCK VARBERG

BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS
MOTO CLUB KALAMATA

LA MARSA

AMK VARDAR

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
MSC SUHL

AVEROY MC KLUBB

SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO
MOON RIDERS MC

MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C
MC HEIDEFUECHSE
TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
MC HARTENFELS TORGAU

MC ZONA ROJA

ATHENS MOTO TOURING CLUB

10:52

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Austria

Nation

Netherlands
Macedonia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Finland
Ireland
Estonia
Poland
Belgium
Macedonia
Austria
Finland
Estonia
Finland
United Kingdom
Sweden
United Kingdom
Greece
Tunisia
Macedonia
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Germany
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Spain
Germany
Finland
Germany
Spain

Greece

Participants

A A A A A b b b 000 QAGRR GO AT O1TOTO O O O O o o N

Points
8081
5520
3684
3350

14150

13604

12575
7740
6100
6000
3680

15715

12575

10440
9852
9134
9047
7050
7000
6900
5252
3700
3000

11600
8160
7690
7596
5720
5300
4600
4297
4230

Page 2 of 5
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

12-6-2007

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

AMK MOTORI SKOPJE

FEDERATION ANDORRANE DE MOTOS

AMC HORIZONT
BMW CLUB FREIBURG

FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE)

NAF MC-TRONDHEIM

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK
SANTA POLA

GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
69 MCC DOVER

MOTO CLUB AL MANILLAR
SKARABORGS MCTC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK

MC VILLAVICIOSA

GIVE MC

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
A.M. VALDOISIENNE

MRC WINKLER

BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS
MOTO CLUB DU BERRY

KEMI MC

SILVER FOX MC

MOSCOW MOTO CLUB

IBA FINLAND

ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
ASKER MC-CLUB

RED WINGS MORA MCK

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK
HJEM'FRA MC

MIDFJORD MC

IMTC

10:52

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Austria

Nation
Macedonia
Andorra
Macedonia
Germany
Switzerland
Norway
Denmark
Spain
Norway
United Kingdom
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Denmark
United Kingdom
France
Austria
Austria
Switzerland
France
Finland

Norway

Russian Federation

Finland
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark

United Kingdom

Participants

4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Points
4140
3783
3000
1440
1182
8061
5058
4936
4660
4305
4138
4000
3866
3675
3480
3100
2434
2280
1520
1313

2
6658
5580
5520
5200
4800
4660
4566
4190
3800
3670
3280
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128

12-6-2007

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)

6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Austria

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

SAVONKINNAN MOTORISTIT
CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB
TERVAKOSKEN MK

TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND
MSV NEVIGES-DORNAP

M.C. EPERNAY
ARREVIENTACINCHA
UDDEVALLA MC

MSC BRATTENDORF

BULL'S MC

SLOWRIDERS MC

MCK HIGH RIDERS

THE OLD KNUTTERS / HALLAND
ALMANSA

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
AMK AVANTURA TIM

ASM BUGEY

AMK DR VLADIMIR BOSKOV
AMC GYVERINKHOVE

MC KOERSEL

BMW FREUNDE NIEDEROSTERREICH
MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL

MC TRE TORRI

AHMK ZAGREB

NMCU

ORNES MC KLUBB

ACCC MOI RANA

PARLANS MCK ALVSBYN
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT
UNKNOWEN

SKAFTBERG RANGERS MCK
MCK TOURING

10:52

Nation
Finland
Greece
Finland
Germany
Germany
France
Spain
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
United Kingdom
Macedonia
France
Macedonia
Belgium
Belgium
Austria
Switzerland
San Marino
Croatia
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Russian Federation
Sweden

Sweden

Participants

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Points
2940
2820
2690
2560
2400
2272
2084
1961
1960
1873
1850
1812
1762
1727
1602
1550
1480
1380
1220
1220

760
620
90

1

1
3350
3254
3065
2940
2690
2352
2299
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

12-6-2007

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

AL MANILLAR
VETLANDA MCK
TULLGARNS MCC
MCK VIKINGARNA
MC SNIGER

FMCK KRONOBERG
HELSINGE MC KLUB
SKANES MC
TORSDAGSKLUBBEN
BREDE MC

MC 5-79 THY
MJOLNER MC

FMTC

BARDO BIKERS

MC DE RIJNRIDDERS
TOLLRENTEATI TILLENSTERLAND
LOOISE MK

MC MASCOTTE
OSTEND MOTOR SPORT
MTC 13
RABASTINOIS
COGNAC VAL DE CHARENTES
MSC ALF

MK PAKRAC-LIPIC
MSC GOTZIS

GOMC TEAM

M.C. PELO COLD

MC ALPSTEIN

MC RAIL RIDERS
AMD Gorica Moto Klub
MC TITANO
SNEDSTED MC KLUB

10:52

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)

6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Austria

Nation
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
United Kingdom
Tunisia
Netherlands
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France
France
Germany
Croatia
Austria
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Slovenia
San Marino

Denmark

Participants

=N

Points
2069
1940
1919
1869
1862
1825
1790
1757
1717
1656
1635
1617
1610
1400
1319
1280
1220
1220
1220
1200
1155
1144
1100

800
760
720
670
640
579
280

45

Page 5 of 5
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14
15
16
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24

12-6-2007

Challenge Hungaria

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points for drivers of motorcycles of all categories,
groups and classes carrying one or more passengers, all registered at the Arrival Control

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Motorcycle Federation of Russia
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Danmarks Motor Union

Norges Motorsportforbund

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

American Motorcyclist Association

Moto Club de Monaco

11:06

Nation

Finland
Sweden

Spain

Ireland

United Kingdom
Macedonia
Netherlands
Germany
Russian Federation
Austria

Belgium
Hungary
Denmark
Norway
Slovenia
Switzerland
Croatia

Czech Republic
France

Estonia

Greece
Andorra

United States of America

Monaco

Points

79504
50205
45296
19068
16187
14450
12704
11360
11040
11040
10980
7084
6749
6516
5230
4436
4271
3780
2593
2515
1410
1261
1150
590

Page 1 of 1
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12-6-2007

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Romania

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more then 500 cc

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Danmarks Motor Union

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Norges Motorsportforbund

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Moto Club de Monaco

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

American Motorcyclist Association

11:10

Nation

Sweden
Finland
Germany

Spain

United Kingdom
Austria
Macedonia
Netherlands
Ireland
Denmark
Belgium
Slovenia
Norway
Switzerland
France

Tunisia

Croatia

Greece

Estonia

Czech Republic
Hungary
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Poland

Russian Federation
Monaco
Andorra

San Marino

United States of America

Riders

82
77
53
51
45
44
38
36
31
26
25
24
24
19
17
13
10

N WA OO O

N

Points

170639
207727
57430
83701
80460
32480
51951
48576
66952
41524
30480
12309
58926
12038
13982
19800
5681
12690
22635
7520
7084
17094
7740
16560
2360
3783
90
1150

Page 1 of 1
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12-6-2007

6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)

Challenge Meritum FIM

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists who are holders of the FIM Meritum or Co-Meritum Badge of Honour.
In case of a tie between the FMNs, the participation of non-motorcycle participants who are holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Auto-Cycle Union

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Norges Motorsportforbund

Danmarks Motor Union

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse
Autoklub of the Czech Republic
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece
Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

10:46

Nation

Sweden

Finland

Austria
Germany
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Spain

Slovenia
Norway
Denmark
Belgium
Switzerland
Czech Republic
France

Croatia
Macedonia
Hungary
Poland

Ireland

Greece

Estonia

Russian Federation

San Marino

Meritums

motorcycles
46
40
32
31
29
22
21
16
16
13
12
12

N N A~ OO O O O

(cars)
)
)
(1
(1

@)
1

(1
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12-6-2007

Federation

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Auto-Cycle Union

Danmarks Motor Union

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

11:09

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Nederland

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists with sidecar

Nation

Switzerland
Slovenia
Finland

Sweden

United Kingdom
Denmark
Netherlands
Germany

Hungary

Sidecars

3

Points

1831
1046
2610
2412
1762
1662
1311
1160
1012

Page 1 of 1



CESENATICO

Order

o o0~ W N

14
15
16

18
19
20
21

26
27
28
29
30
31
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o
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Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
AMD TRZIC

TOURING FINLANDIA MK
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
BUDAI MOTO KLUB

1 HMK ZAGREB

ZV KREMS / OAMTC

MC LUCONNAIS

MC WEILHEIM E.V

CARRETERA'Y MANTA

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
ROOTERS MCC

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
MTC 81

DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
TERTITTEN MC

MC ASOM

KAMC HERENTALS

AMC ST VITH

AMK MASINEC

KOLDBY MC CLUB

MC MARTINISTAD

Z00 MC

HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS
FEDERATION ANDORRANE DE MOTOS
MSC ENZIAN

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
AMC HORIZONT

11:11

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Nation

Spain

Slovenia
Finland

United Kingdom
Hungary
Croatia

Austria

France
Germany

Spain

Czech Republic
Ireland

Finland
Germany
Austria

Ireland

Russian Federation

Norway
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
Macedonia
Denmark
Netherlands
Finland
Finland
Netherlands
Andorra
Austria
Switzerland

Macedonia

Females

14
12
10
10

o o0 o0 O,

(&)
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Points

1569
10440
8810

2746
660

2320
760

4670
2570
1220

o O o

2610
1370
1261
720
670
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12-6-2007

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of Clubs which were classified
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Norges Motorsportforbund

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Danmarks Motor Union

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

10:55

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Belgium

Nation
Finland
Germany
Macedonia
Spain
United Kingdom
Ireland
Netherlands
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Belgium
Denmark
Greece
Estonia
Tunisia
Switzerland

Czech Republic

Russian Federation

Portugal, Azores and Madeira

France
Slovenia
Hungary
Croatia
Poland
Andorra

San Marino

Clubs

7

N N N N DN WOOW WA DD MO N

Points
228759
66540
69043
92841
91841
79924
51185
34720
183860
61826
30480
43209
29610
25150
21200
13312
11240
22650
17094
16155
13355
9908
8121
7740
5044
180

Page 1 of 1
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Order

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

12-6-2007
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Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

BMW CLUB FREIBURG

FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE)

MSC SUHL

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY

KEMI MC

KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO

NAF MC-TRONDHEIM
GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
MCK TOURING

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK

AL MANILLAR

MC SNIGER

FMCK VARBERG
MIDFJORD MC

BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK

SANTA POLA

MC HEIDEFUECHSE

MOTO CLUB KALAMATA
BMW CLUB NEDERLAND
MC HARTENFELS TORGAU
MSC BRATTENDORF

ASM BUGEY

MC ALPSTEIN

SNEDSTED MC KLUB
AHMK ZAGREB

ALMANSA

AMC GYVERINKHOVE
AMK AVANTURA TIM

AMK DR VLADIMIR BOSKOV
AMK MOTORI SKOPJE

11:11

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Nation

Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Finland
Finland
Finland
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
United Kingdom
Denmark
Spain
Germany
Greece
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
France
Switzerland
Denmark
Croatia
Spain
Belgium
Macedonia
Macedonia

Macedonia

Females

2
2
2
2

Points

o O o

3329
2830
2687
2330
2299
2095
2069
1862
1816
1800
1696
1686
1576
1430
1410
1287
1150

980

740

640

o O o o o o
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12-6-2007

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

ARREVIENTACINCHA

ATHENS MOTO TOURING CLUB
GIVE MC

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
MC KOERSEL

MC MOTO OHRID

MC VILLAVICIOSA

MC ZONA ROJA

MOTO CLUB DU BERRY
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL

NMCU

RAC RATZEBURG
SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
SAVONKINNAN MOTORISTIT
SKARABORGS MCTC
SLOWRIDERS MC
TERVAKOSKEN MK

THE OLD KNUTTERS / HALLAND
UDDEVALLA MC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK

11:11

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)

6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Nation

Spain
Greece
Denmark
United Kingdom
Belgium
Macedonia
Spain
Spain
France
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Females

Points

O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o o o o
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12-6-2007

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 50 cc and lower capacity

Federation

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Norges Motorsportforbund

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

11:08

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Luxembourg

Nation

Macedonia
Spain

Norway

Ireland

Tunisia
Hungary

Czech Republic
Austria

San Marino

Riders

Points

1382
3253
2900
2162
1400
1012
925
760
45

Page 1 of 1



62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
CESENATICO 6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

E

Challenge Bohemia

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of drivers of motorcycles over 125 cc and up to 250 cc

Order Federation Nation
1 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) Macedonia
2 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation
3 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
4 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
5 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
6 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia

12-6-2007 10:55

Motorcycles Points

2
1
1

2760
2690
1672
1012
1000

523

Page 1 of 1
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12-6-2007

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Danmarks Motor Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece

Norges Motorsportforbund

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

10:46

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge FIVA

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of FIVA-points by motorcycles of minimum 20 years old.
FIVA-points are calculated by multiplying the distance per driver by a factor depending on the age of the motorcycle

Nation

Sweden
Finland
United Kingdom
Macedonia
Estonia
Austria
Denmark
Slovenia
Ireland
Switzerland
Belgium
France
Greece
Norway
Hungary
Germany

Croatia

Points

21793,2
17058,6
8633,8
7314,0
6287,5
5416,0
5095,6
3713,3
2500,8
2156,8
1952,0
1510,2
1410,0
1398,0
1315,6
1254,0
977,0

Page 1 of 1
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10
11

13
14

16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
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62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

ORNES MC KLUBB

KEMI MC

ACCC MOI RANA

LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
PARLANS MCK ALVSBYN
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT
SAVONKINNAN MOTORISTIT
AVEROY MC KLUBB
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO
SILVER FOX MC

MOSCOW MOTO CLUB

MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO
TERVAKOSKEN MK

UNKNOWEN

NAF MC-TRONDHEIM

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
Z00O MC

HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
TOURING FINLANDIA MK

IBA FINLAND

BMW CLUB GB

MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR
ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
SKAFTBERG RANGERS MCK
TERTITTEN MC

ASKER MC-CLUB

GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY

MCK TOURING

DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION

11:09

Nation

Norway

Finland

Norway

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Norway

Finland

Norway

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Finland

Finland

Russian Federation
Norway

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

United Kingdom
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Norway

Sweden

Norway

Norway

Norway

Sweden

Ireland

Distance

3350
3329
3254
3143
3065
2940
2940
2900
2830
2790
2760
2760
2720
2690
2690
2687
2666
2650
2622
2610
2610
2600
2463
2442
2400
2352
2335
2330
2330
2299
2284
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32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
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Challenge Norway

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

RED WINGS MORA MCK
SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
CLONDALKIN MCC

DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK
ROOTERS MCC

SKARABORGS MCTC

UDDEVALLA MC

VETLANDA MCK

MOON RIDERS MC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK
TULLGARNS MCC

MCK VIKINGARNA

SLOWRIDERS MC

FMCK KRONOBERG

FMCK VARBERG

MIDFJORD MC

MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
THE OLD KNUTTERS / HALLAND
SKANES MC

BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS
KOLDBY MC CLUB

IMTC

MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
SOUSSE

AMK AVANTURA TIM

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
AMC HORIZONT

MC MOTO OHRID

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK

11:09

Nation

Sweden
Sweden

Ireland

Ireland

Sweden

Ireland

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
United Kingdom
Sweden
Sweden

United Kingdom
Denmark
United Kingdom
Spain

United Kingdom
Tunisia
Macedonia
United Kingdom
Macedonia
Macedonia

Denmark

Distance

2283
2267
2162
2162
2095
2084
2000
1961
1940
1933
1933
1919
1869
1850
1825
1816
1800
1762
1762
1757
1696
1660
1640
1621
1602
1600
1550
1550
1500
1500
1500

Page 2 of 6
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63
64
65
66
67
68

71

73

79
80
81
82
83
84

86

87
88
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62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

RAC RATZEBURG
MC MARTINISTAD
69 MCC DOVER

Nation

Germany
Netherlands

United Kingdom

MC HEIDEFUECHSE Germany
PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE Spain
ATHENS MOTO TOURING CLUB Greece
CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB Greece
MOTO CLUB KALAMATA Greece
BARDO BIKERS Tunisia

LA MARSA Tunisia
AMK DR VLADIMIR BOSKOV Macedonia
AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA Macedonia
AMK MASINEC Macedonia
AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE Macedonia
AMK MOTORI SKOPJE Macedonia
AMK VARDAR Macedonia
BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands
MC LUCONNAIS France

MC DE RIJNRIDDERS Netherlands
VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands
MC ASOM Netherlands
TOLLRENTEATI TILLENSTERLAND Germany
TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND Germany
FEDERATION ANDORRANE DE MOTOS Andorra
MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany
AMC ST VITH Belgium
K.M.A.C MENEN Belgium
KAMC HERENTALS Belgium
LOOISE MK Belgium
MC KOERSEL Belgium
MC MASCOTTE Belgium

11:09

Distance

1480
1473
1435
1430
1421
1410
1410
1410
1400
1400
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1380
1376
1373
1319
1313
1285
1280
1280
1261
1250
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
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95
96

98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

111
112

115
116
117
118
119

121
122
123
124
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62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

OSTEND MOTOR SPORT

A.M. VALDOISIENNE

MSV NEVIGES-DORNAP

MTC 13

OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
RABASTINOIS

MC HARTENFELS TORGAU
M.C. EPERNAY

MSC ALF

BUDAI MOTO KLUB

MSC SUHL

MSC BRATTENDORF

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC

Nation

Belgium

France
Germany
Belgium
Germany
France
Germany
France
Germany
Hungary
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic

ZV KREMS / OAMTC Austria
MRC WINKLER Austria
MSC GOTZIS Austria

MK PAKRAC-LIPIC Croatia
BMW FREUNDE NIEDEROSTERREICH Austria
MSC ENZIAN Austria
MTC 81 Austria
ASM BUGEY France
BMW CLUB FREIBURG Germany
BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING Austria
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland
M.C. PELO COLD Switzerland
MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG Switzerland
MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany
MC ALPSTEIN Switzerland
MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL Switzerland
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland

11:09

Distance

1220
1217
1200
1200
1160
11565
1150
1136
1100
1012
1000
980
945
925
840
820
820
800
760
760
760
740
720
715
680
670
670
660
640
620
614
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130

132

137
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Challenge Norway

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

Club

1 HMK ZAGREB

FMV (FEDERATION MOTORISEE VALAISANNE)

MC RAIL RIDERS
AMD TRZIC

AMD Gorica Moto Klub
MC TITANO

MC TRE TORRI

AL MANILLAR
ARREVIENTACINCHA
FORO

MC SNIGER

NMCU

AHMK ZAGREB
ALMANSA

AMC GYVERINKHOVE
BREDE MC

BULL'S MC
CARRETERA Y MANTA

COGNAC VAL DE CHARENTES
ESTONIAN TOURING MC

FMTC

GIVE MC

GOMC TEAM
HELSINGE MC KLUB
HJEM'FRA MC
JOGEVA MC

LKT WYCZOK

MC 5-79 THY

MC VILLAVICIOSA
MC ZONA ROJA
MCK HIGH RIDERS

11:09

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Nation

Croatia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Slovenia
Slovenia
San Marino
San Marino
Spain
Spain
Spain
Denmark
Norway
Croatia
Spain
Belgium
Denmark
Denmark
Spain
France
Estonia
United Kingdom
Denmark
Austria
Denmark
Denmark
Estonia
Poland
Denmark
Spain
Spain

Sweden

Distance

610
591
579
523
280

45

45

-
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62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
CESENATICO 6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

E
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Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Distance
MJOLNER MC Denmark 0
MOTO CLUB AL MANILLAR Spain 0
MOTO CLUB DU BERRY France 0
MOTO ESPANA BMW Spain 0
SANTA POLA Spain 0
SNEDSTED MC KLUB Denmark 0
TORSDAGSKLUBBEN Denmark 0

12-6-2007 11:09 Page 6 of 6



62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra Andorra
1 FEDERATION ANDORRANE DE MOTOS 3783
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Tourir Austria
1 ZV KREMS / OAMTC 14280
2 MTC 81 12160
3 MSC ENZIAN 4560
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium
1 KAMC HERENTALS 9760
2 AMC ST VITH 7320
3 K.M.A.C MENEN 6100
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia
1 1 HMK ZAGREB 6100
Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic
1 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. 6615
2 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC 3700
Danmarks Motor Union Denmark
1 KOLDBY MC CLUB 8300
2 MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK 4500
Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia
1 ESTONIAN TOURING MC 0
2 JOGEVA MC 0
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland
1 TOURING FINLANDIA MK 104400
2 THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA 29326
3 Z00 MC 15732

12-6-2007 11:23
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For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.

62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Inter-Clubs

The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

12-6-2007 11:23

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France
1 MC LUCONNAIS 9611
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
1 OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB 10440
2 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE 10000
3 RAC RATZEBURG 8880
Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece
1 MOTO CLUB KALAMATA 7050
2 ATHENS MOTO TOURING CLUB 4230
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
1 BUDAI MOTO KLUB 9108
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland
1 CLONDALKIN MCC 23782
2 ROOTERS MCC 18756
3 DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION 13704
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) Macedonia
1 AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMUJIA 19320
2 AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE 11040
3 AMK VARDAR 6900
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands
1 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS 9191
2 MC ASOM 8995
3 MC MARTINISTAD 8838
Norges Motorsportforbund Norway
1 TERTITTEN MC 14010
2 AVEROY MC KLUBB 11600

Page 2 of 4



62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
3 NAF MC-TRONDHEIM 8061
Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland
1 LKT WYCZOK 0

Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo

Portugal, Azores and Madeira

1 MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR 17094
Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation

1 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB 11040
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica San Marino

1 MC TRE TORRI 135
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia

1 AMD TRZIC 13075
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain

1 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE 32683

2 CARRETERA 'Y MANTA 0

3 MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C 6484
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snoskoterforbundet Sweden

1 SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA 15869

2 FMCK VARBERG 9080

3 MOON RIDERS MC 7732
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland

1 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG 4020

2 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH 3684
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des a Tunisia

1 SOUSSE 12800

2 LA MARSA 7000
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62nd FIM Rally 2007

Cesenatico (ltaly)
6-6-2007 / 8-6-2007

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
1 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB 51098
2 BMW CLUB GB 9852
3 BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS 8480
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